

Birchwood Residents.. Your Lake is Beckoning

As a resident of Birchwood Village, a recommended contribution of \$35 goes towards the ongoing maintenance of four specific docks along the south shore of beautiful White Bear Lake. The docks are owned, managed and maintained by the Birchwood Dock Association, a community volunteer organization.

Birchwood residents are encouraged to enjoy the unique lake access at Ash, Birch, Elm and Dellwood beaches. Various activities are available such as fishing, swimming, relaxing by the calming waters and simply enjoying the panoramic sunsets.

To become a contributing member, simply complete the form below and mail it along with your check for \$35 to the Birchwood Dock Association.

Your contribution will help keep the docks safe and usable for our community.

Questions: contact Dana Klimp at 612-364-5440

Birchwood Dock Association leaders:
President Dana Klimp
Vice President Nick Nephew
Secretary Alicia Jackola
Treasurer Lynn Hanson
Member at Large Jim Berg

Name (

Addre.
Phone

E-Mai

Birchwood Dock Association Membership - \$35 contribution / season	
First and Last)	
ss:	
Number:	
l Address:	